28±0.5
W
6±1
0.8±0.05
23±0.5
14±1
H
7±1

STOCK NO.
Epcos
Part No.
Value
(µF) VDC Terminal
Max. Dimensions mm dv/dt
V/uS
VAC
(rms)
ESR
@ 100 KHz
Irms
@ 100 KHz
Price Each
W H L 1 25 100 500
871-B32656S0474K563 B32656S0474K563 0.47 1000 T3 14 25 42 450 480 8 9 9.52 8.63 7.08 6.27
871-B32656S0474K564 B32656S0474K564 0.47 1000 T4 14 25 42 450 480 8 9 8.10 5.53 4.59 4.30
871-B32656S0474K565 B32656S0474K565 0.47 1000 T5 14 25 42 450 480 8 9 8.10 5.53 4.59 4.35
871-B32656S0684K563 B32656S0684K563 0.68 1000 T3 16 28.5 42 450 480 6 10 11.11 10.07 8.26 7.32
871-B32656S0684K564 B32656S0684K564 0.68 1000 T4 16 28.5 42 450 480 6 10 11.18 10.09 8.15 7.34
871-B32656S0684K565 B32656S0684K565 0.68 1000 T5 16 28.5 42 450 480 6 10 11.18 10.09 8.15 7.34
871-B32656S1684K561 B32656S1684K561 0.68 1600 T1 30 45 42 600 750 6 17 24.33 21.96 17.73 15.96
871-B32656S0105K561 B32656S0105K561 1.0 1000 T1 20 39.5 42 450 480 6 12 14.36 12.96 10.46 9.41
871-B32656S0105K562 B32656S0105K562 1.0 1000 T2 20 39.5 42 450 480 6 12 14.36 12.96 10.46 9.41
871-B32656S0105K563 B32656S0105K563 1.0 1000 T3 20 39.5 42 450 480 6 12 14.29 12.95 10.62 9.41
871-B32656S0105K564 B32656S0105K564 1.0 1000 T4 20 39.5 42 450 480 6 12 14.36 12.96 10.46 9.41
871-B32656S105K564 B32656S0105K564 1.0 1000 T4 20 39.5 42 450 480 6 12 17.51 15.81 12.76 11.48
871-B32656S0105K565 B32656S0105K565 1.0 1000 T5 20 39.5 42 450 480 6 12 14.36 12.96 10.46 9.41
871-B32656S0125K561 B32656S0125K561 1.2 1000 T1 20 39.5 42 450 480 5 13 15.94 14.38 11.61 10.45
871-B32656S0125K562 B32656S0125K562 1.2 1000 T2 20 39.5 42 450 480 5 13 15.94 14.38 11.61 10.45
871-B32656S0125K563 B32656S0125K563 1.2 1000 T3 20 39.5 42 450 480 5 13 15.87 14.39 11.80 10.46
871-B32656S0125K564 B32656S0125K564 1.2 1000 T4 20 39.5 42 450 480 5 13 15.94 14.38 11.61 10.45
871-B32656S0125K565 B32656S0125K565 1.2 1000 T5 20 39.5 42 450 480 5 13 15.94 14.38 11.61 10.45
871-B32656S0155K561 B32656S0155K561 1.5 1000 T1 30 45 42 450 480 5 15 17.55 15.84 12.79 11.51
871-B32656S0155K562 B32656S0155K562 1.5 1000 T2 30 45 42 450 480 5 15 17.55 15.84 12.79 11.51
871-B32656S0155K563 B32656S0155K563 1.5 1000 T3 30 45 42 450 480 5 15 17.46 15.82 12.98 11.51
871-B32656S7224K563 B32656S7224K563 0.22 1250 T3 14 25 42 500 500 10 8 14.51 13.16 10.79 9.56
871-B32656S7224K564 B32656S7224K564 0.22 1250 T4 14 25 42 500 500 10 8 11.48 10.36 8.36 7.52
871-B32656S7224K565 B32656S7224K565 0.22 1250 T5 14 25 42 500 500 10 8 14.00 12.63 10.19 9.17
871-B32656S7684K561 B32656S7684K561 0.68 1250 T1 20 39.5 42 500 500 6 10 15.94 14.38 11.61 10.45
871-B32656S7684K562 B32656S7684K562 0.68 1250 T2 20 39.5 42 500 500 6 10 19.44 17.54 14.16 12.74
871-B32656S7684K563 B32656S7684K563 0.68 1250 T3 20 39.5 42 500 500 6 10 19.36 17.55 14.39 12.76
871-B32656S7684K564 B32656S7684K564 0.68 1250 T4 20 39.5 42 500 500 6 10 19.44 17.54 14.16 12.74
871-B32656S7684K565 B32656S7684K565 0.68 1250 T5 20 39.5 42 500 500 6 10 19.44 17.54 14.16 12.74
871-B32656S7105K561 B32656S7105K561 1.0 1250 T1 28 37 42 500 500 6 13 17.55 15.84 12.79 11.51
871-B32656S7105K562 B32656S7105K562 1.0 1250 T2 28 37 42 500 500 6 13 21.41 19.32 15.60 14.04
871-B32656S7105K563 B32656S7105K563 1.0 1250 T3 28 37 42 500 500 6 13 21.30 19.30 15.83 14.04
871-B32686S0474J561 B32686S0474J561 0.47 1000 T1 14 25 42 2000 400 3 10 10.04 9.54 9.06 8.61
871-B32686S0474J562 B32686S0474J562 0.47 1000 T2 14 25 42 2000 400 3 10 10.04 9.54 9.06 8.61
871-B32686S0474J563 B32686S0474J563 0.47 1000 T3 14 25 42 2000 400 3 10 9.56 9.08 8.63 8.20
871-B32686S7224J563 B32686S7224J563 0.22 1250 T3 14 25 42 2800 450 7 8.5 20.99 19.94 18.94 17.99
871-B32686S7224J564 B32686S7224J564 0.22 1250 T4 14 25 42 2800 450 7 8.5 20.03 19.03 18.08 17.17
871-B32686S7224J565 B32686S7224J565 0.22 1250 T5 14 25 42 2800 450 7 8.5 20.03 19.03 18.08 17.17